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1757103429
1757104573
1757103350
1757103945
1757103955
1757104477
1757103919
1757103961
1757104609
1757103895
1757104237
1757103294
1757104203
1757104476
1757104612
1757103833
1757104205
1757103562
1757103674
1757104185
1757103951
1757104589
1757103572
1757103962
1757104585
1757104669
1757104503
1757103754
1757104291
1757103524
1757104131
1757104279
1757104598
1757103957
1757104737
1757103810
1757103521

BSC BIO GENERAL
RIDDHIMAN KUNTI BSC BIO G 338.00
ABHINANDAN BANERJEE BSC BIO G 318.00
PRIYANKA MONDAL BSC BIO G 307.00
KAZI SOAIB UDDIN BSC BIO G 304.00
SAKIL AHMED MONDAL BSC BIO G 301.00
ANUP MANDAL BSC BIO G 301.00
TARUN MALAKAR BSC BIO G 300.00
ARNAB GHOSHAL BSC BIO G 300.00
AMIT DEY BSC BIO G 299.00
RANA KAYAL BSC BIO G 295.00
SANDEEP KUMAR SARADAR BSC BIO G 294.00
SHIBASISH DUTTA BSC BIO G 293.00
DIPRO SADHU BSC BIO G 293.00
SUBHANKAR JANA BSC BIO G 289.00
SUMAN CHATTERJEE BSC BIO G 289.00
SWARUP SAHA BSC BIO G 288.00
DIPTO SADHU BSC BIO G 288.00
MONALISA DAS BSC BIO G 286.00
SANDIP MONDAL BSC BIO G 286.00
ARGHA ADHIKARI BSC BIO G 286.00
INJAMUL SARDAR BSC BIO G 281.00
ATISH JANA BSC BIO G 279.00
SHOUVIK DAS BSC BIO G 276.00
KAZI HABIB UDDIN BSC BIO G 275.00
SOURAV RONG BSC BIO G 273.00
HABIBUR RAHAMAN BSC BIO G 272.00
SUMANA PAUL BSC BIO G 271.00
ARNAB DAS BSC BIO G 270.00
MOSAROF GHARAMI BSC BIO G 269.00
SAYAN HALDER BSC BIO G 265.00
ADITI BANDYOPADHYAY BSC BIO G 265.00
ARIJIT ADHIKARY BSC BIO G 265.00
SOMOBAROTA NASKAR BSC BIO G 265.00
PRITHWIRAJ MONDAL BSC BIO G 264.00
MD RAMIJ RAJA KHAN BSC BIO G 264.00
KOUSHIK BANERJEE BSC BIO G 263.00
BISWANATH MAHATO BSC BIO G 260.00
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1757104723
1757104192
1757104353
1757104692
1757104095
1757104227
1757104549
1757103581
1757104208
1757103932
1757104014
1757103518
1757103980
1757103828
1757104605
1757103458
1757104256
1757104160
1757104428
1757104518
1757103364
1757103349
1757104653
1757104165
1757104321
1757103574
1757104648
1757104288
1757104615
1757104502
1757104506
1757104548
1757103970

AMARTYA SAHOO
AKASH ADHIKARI
PAYEL KAR
ANIKET BAG
FIROJ GAYEN
NILAY GHOSH
SOURAV KEOT
PRITAM PATRA

SHUBHENDU CHAKRABORTY
JAHANGIR HOSSAIN BHUINYA

MONOSIJ KUMAR DUTTA
AVRADIP DAS
SHUBHAM DAS

RIYA BHOWMICK
UTTAM SARDAR
PALLAVI SHARMA
ANWESHA BHOWMICK
LOKENATH RAJBANSHI
UTTIYA DAS

ANANDA PRAKASH RAY
SATYABAN ROUTH
RUPAK DAS

SAYANI DAS

NIKHAT JAHAN

SAYAN TALUKDAR
NIRNENDU ASH

AVEN MANDI

SANDIP KUMAR ORANG
AMIT RAY

MONJUR ALAM
MONJUR ALAM

RAJA BHUINYA
MAHESHWAR GHORAI

BSC BIO G 260.00
BSC BIO G 259.00
BSC BIO G 259.00
BSC BIO G 259.00
BSC BIO G 258.00
BSC BIO G 258.00
BSC BIO G 258.00
BSC BIO G 254.00
BSC BIO G 253.00
BSC BIO G 252.00
BSC BIO G 249.00
BSC BIO G 248.00
BSC BIO G 247.00
BSC BIO G 246.00
BSC BIO G 244.00
BSC BIO G 241.00
BSC BIO G 231.00
BSC BIO G 230.00
BSC BIO G 230.00
BSC BIO G 230.00
BSC BIO G 227.00
BSC BIO G 225.00
BSC BIO G 225.00
BSC BIO G 216.00
BSC BIO G 216.00
BSC BIO G 210.00
BSC BIO G 206.00
BSC BIO G 202.00
BSC BIO G 190.00
BSC BIO G 179.00
BSC BIO G 179.00
BSC BIO G 177.00
BSC BIO G 169.00
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